the audit report to the President and Secretary.  

(m) Sign checks required for payment of non-budgeted expenditures.  

(1) Amounts up to one hundred dollars ($100.00) require approval of the President.  

(2) Amounts over one hundred dollars and one cent ($100.01) and up to one thousand five 

hundred dollars ($1500.00) require approval of the President and the General Board. 

(3) Amounts over one thousand five hundred dollars and one cent ($1500.01) require approval of 

the President, the General Board, and the general membership.  

(n) With the President, ensure the bonding of appropriate ASCC Officers and Standing Committee 

members is accomplished in accordance with the USAG Ansbach Private Organizations and